
 

2017 Clerkship Calendar  
 

              For Clerkships Served Jan 2017 – May 2018 

 

 
Date       Activity/Deadline 
           [Times listed Are Eastern Time Zone] 
 
  

Mon, May 2 , 2016 Clerkship Registration Open 11am Eastern. 
 
Fri, July 1 Deadline for clerkship registration from programs  
(Now Scheduled for Monday August 1st) 
Wed, July 6 Clerkship Handbook published. 
(Now Scheduled for Thursday August 4th) 
Fri, July 8  Login information emailed to students 11am Eastern.   
(Now Scheduled for Monday July 25th) 
Fri, September 2  Deadline to complete application 1:59 pm Eastern.  Application and 

selection tabs close. 
 
Thur, September 8  Application Delivery 11 am Eastern. 
 
Mon , September 26        Round One begins 2 pm Eastern. Application and selection tabs reopen. 
 
Wed, September 28 Round One ends 2 pm Eastern.  
 
Mon, October 3 Round Two begins 2 pm Eastern. 
 
Wed, October 5 Round Two ends 2 pm Eastern.  
 
Mon, October 10 Round Three begins 2 pm Eastern.  
 
Wed, October 12 Round Three ends 2 pm Eastern. Programs can still make offers directly 

to students and students can requests months. 
 
Mid-January 2017  Arrangements finalized between students and clerkships (deadline varies 

by school). 
 
 
             
 
Notes: Everything opens earlier to create less overlap between CASRP and Clerkship Cycles.   
There are now 2 business days between rounds to allow programs time to evaluate new 
applications.   
 


